
#1 Girls 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 New Philadelphia (A) 10:56.61 10

1) AGAR, Sloan 2) VOLL, Ali

3) DOUGHTY, Katlyn 4) MUSHRUSH, Cambri

2 Wadsworth (A) 11:00.80 8

1) HANSON, Emily 2) DERR, Davy

3) MCALLISTER, Brynne 4) DAVIS, Trinna

3 Philo (A) 11:03.67 6

1) LYTTON, Jenna 2) WAHL, Milee

3) FORD, Aubree 4) IRVIN, Emily

4 Claymont (A) 11:46.52 5

1) WOOD, Ailey 2) MCPHERSON, Grace

3) KINSEY, Natalie 4) MCWILLIAMS, Mackenzie

5 Canton South (A) 11:58.57 4

1) WACKERLY, Chloe 2) HADDAD, Katie

3) WALTERS, Deanna 4) SNYDER, CeCe

6 Wirt County (A) 11:59.58 3

1) ROBINSON, Kaelyn 2) CROSS, Lily

3) BUTLER, Alexis 4) CUTLIP, Megan

#2 Boys 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 New Philadelphia (A) 8:42.27 10

1) HENKE, Jerry 2) BRADY, Elliot

3) RIEGER, Preston 4) MORRIS, Patrick

2 Wadsworth (A) 8:50.06 8

1) LOVE, Beckham 2) TANKO, Ean

3) HALFORD, Isaac 4) RUSSELL, Parker

3 Dover (A) 9:20.51 6

1) NGUYEN, Gregory 2) ROBERSON, Carson

3) ROYER, Mayson 4) HUTCHINSON, Brian

4 Claymont (A) 9:36.78 5

1) GLADSTONE, Lucas 2) MILBURN, Gavin

3) ANTHONY, Devon 4) BACHE, Jacob

5 Washington (A) 10:00.38 4

1) SMITH, Braylon 2) LIGHTFOOT, Logan

3) ABDULLAH, Joseph 4) GREEN, Terrell

6 Canton South (A) 10:07.90 3

1) DUNGAN, Nakoa 2) KINNEY, Mark

3) NORRIS, John 4) FORNASH, Miles

7 Philo (A) 10:29.53 2

1) MOORE, Bryce 2) HOWARD, Hudson

3) HLAD, Hunter 4) SERRELL, Cody

NEW PHILADELPHIA LEGENDS INVITATIONAL
New Philadelphia, OH
Quaker Stadium

Thursday, April 06, 2023
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 4/6/2023 9:20 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 1



#3 Girls 100m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 ZURO, Ellie Wadsworth 16.05   (NW) 1(1) 10

2 LAMP, Trinity Washington 16.42   (NW) 1(2) 8

3 WINTERS, Kyla New Philadelphia 17.27   (NW) 1(3) 6

4 HADDAD, Gracie Canton South 17.86   (NW) 1(4) 5

5 DELONG, Aubree Philo 18.03   (NW) 2(1) 4

6 MATHESON, Jazmine Canton South 18.14   (NW) 2(2) 3

7 STAKER, Makenna Philo 18.23   (NW) 1(5) 2

8 CARD, Ty'Jah Washington 18.58   (NW) 1(6) 1

9 KAPUT, Kayla New Philadelphia 18.98   (NW) 1(7)

10 HINDMAN, Addie Dover 20.52   (NW) 2(3)

11 SHEARLOCK, Kelli Wirt County 21.79   (NW) 2(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 ZURO, Ellie Wadsworth 16.05

2 LAMP, Trinity Washington 16.42

3 WINTERS, Kyla New Philadelphia 17.27

4 HADDAD, Gracie Canton South 17.86

5 STAKER, Makenna Philo 18.23

6 CARD, Ty'Jah Washington 18.58

7 KAPUT, Kayla New Philadelphia 18.98

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 DELONG, Aubree Philo 18.03

2 MATHESON, Jazmine Canton South 18.14

3 HINDMAN, Addie Dover 20.52

4 SHEARLOCK, Kelli Wirt County 21.79

#4 Boys 110m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BLICKENSDERFER, Isaac Dover 14.99   (NW) 1(1) 10

2 HUGHES, Justice Dover 15.11   (NW) 1(2) 8

3 MOONEYHAM, Grayden Claymont 16.38   (NW) 1(3) 6

4 MILLER, Owen New Philadelphia 16.93   (NW) 1(4) 5

5 DOYLE, Ryan Wadsworth 17.28   (NW) 2(1) 4

6 MYERS, Troy Wadsworth 17.78   (NW) 1(5) 3

7 NADER, Kyler Philo 18.67   (NW) 1(6) 2

8 ABDULLAH, Joseph Washington 19.17   (NW) 1(7) 1

9 ZACHARY, Malakhi Canton South 19.28   (NW) 2(2)

10 WATSON, Carter New Philadelphia 19.38   (NW) 2(3)

11 LANG, Ronan Canton South 19.62   (NW) 2(4)

12 SCOTT, Deacon Philo 20.59   (NW) 1(8)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 BLICKENSDERFER, Isaac Dover 14.99

2 HUGHES, Justice Dover 15.11
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#4 Boys 110m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
3 MOONEYHAM, Grayden Claymont 16.38

4 MILLER, Owen New Philadelphia 16.93

5 MYERS, Troy Wadsworth 17.78

6 NADER, Kyler Philo 18.67

7 ABDULLAH, Joseph Washington 19.17

8 SCOTT, Deacon Philo 20.59

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 DOYLE, Ryan Wadsworth 17.28

2 ZACHARY, Malakhi Canton South 19.28

3 WATSON, Carter New Philadelphia 19.38

4 LANG, Ronan Canton South 19.62

#5 Girls 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MANION, Jacquelyn Wadsworth 13.14   (NW) 1(1) 10

2 ALBERTS, Maria Dover 13.38   (NW) 1(2) 8

3 IVY, Makari Washington 13.46   (NW) 1(3) 6

4 STUTES, Anna Philo 13.65   (NW) 1(4) 5

5 ASH, Jordyne Canton South 13.69   (NW) 1(5) 4

6 SHARP, Sarah Wirt County 13.88   (NW) 1(6) 3

7 NORRIS, Alexis Wadsworth 13.91   (NW) 1(7) 2

8 HARRIS, Halli Philo 14.07   (NW) 2(1) 1

9 MAPLE, Makyah Claymont 14.15   (NW) 1(8)

10 ALSEPT, Alexa New Philadelphia 14.21   (NW) 2(2)

11 KELLY, Lyricka Washington 14.46   (NW) 2(3)

12 PICA, Amya New Philadelphia 14.68   (NW) 2(4)

13 PATTERSON, Jilian Claymont 15.12   (NW) 2(5)

14 HILL, Jza'Nyah Canton South 15.73   (NW) 2(6)

15 BUTLER, Alexis Wirt County 16.05   (NW) 2(7)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 MANION, Jacquelyn Wadsworth 13.14

2 ALBERTS, Maria Dover 13.38

3 IVY, Makari Washington 13.46

4 STUTES, Anna Philo 13.65

5 ASH, Jordyne Canton South 13.69

6 SHARP, Sarah Wirt County 13.88

7 NORRIS, Alexis Wadsworth 13.91

8 MAPLE, Makyah Claymont 14.15

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 HARRIS, Halli Philo 14.07

2 ALSEPT, Alexa New Philadelphia 14.21

3 KELLY, Lyricka Washington 14.46

4 PICA, Amya New Philadelphia 14.68

5 PATTERSON, Jilian Claymont 15.12
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#5 Girls 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
6 HILL, Jza'Nyah Canton South 15.73

7 BUTLER, Alexis Wirt County 16.05

#6 Boys 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 TERAKEDIS, Alec Claymont 11.12   (NW) 1(1) 10

2 MILLS, Max Wadsworth 11.41   (NW) 1(2) 8

3 SMITH, TaShaun Washington 11.46   (NW) 1(3) 6

4 BARTON, J.J. Dover 11.46   (NW) 1(4) 5

5 CARTER, Jacques Washington 11.62   (NW) 1(5) 4

6 STACK, Will Wadsworth 11.62   (NW) 1(6) 3

7 WILLIAMS, Xavier Canton South 11.87   (NW) 1(7) 2

8 SAVAGE, Zack Philo 11.96   (NW) 2(1) 1

9 CHEK, Zane New Philadelphia 12.20   (NW) 2(2)

10 WALLACE, Willy New Philadelphia 12.35   (NW) 1(8)

11 GOLEC, Carson Claymont 12.50   (NW) 2(3)

12 JONES, Nathan Dover 12.75   (NW) 2(4)

13 TYSINGER, Austin Philo 12.95   (NW) 2(5)

14 CULVER, Xion Canton South 13.01   (NW) 2(6)

15 KEATON, Memphis Wirt County 13.14   (NW) 2(7)

16 WIGAL, Cayden Wirt County 16.01   (NW) 2(8)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 TERAKEDIS, Alec Claymont 11.12

2 MILLS, Max Wadsworth 11.41

3 SMITH, TaShaun Washington 11.46

4 BARTON, J.J. Dover 11.46

5 CARTER, Jacques Washington 11.62

6 STACK, Will Wadsworth 11.62

7 WILLIAMS, Xavier Canton South 11.87

8 WALLACE, Willy New Philadelphia 12.35

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 SAVAGE, Zack Philo 11.96

2 CHEK, Zane New Philadelphia 12.20

3 GOLEC, Carson Claymont 12.50

4 JONES, Nathan Dover 12.75

5 TYSINGER, Austin Philo 12.95

6 CULVER, Xion Canton South 13.01

7 KEATON, Memphis Wirt County 13.14

8 WIGAL, Cayden Wirt County 16.01

#7 Girls 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Wadsworth (A) 1:52.67 10

1) PORTER, Hailey 2) HALL, Emily

3) CRAIG, Cece 4) COVIAK, Avah
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#7 Girls 4 x 200m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
2 New Philadelphia (A) 1:55.16 8

1) WINTERS, Kyla 2) MCCONNELL, Kaitlin

3) KAPUT, Kayla 4) KELLY, Jayda

3 Dover (A) 1:56.37 6

1) ZOBEL, Ava 2) FREEMAN, Mycah

3) BIELSKI, Sophia 4) ALBERTS, Maria

4 Washington (A) 1:56.54 5

1) WOODS, Leah 2) KELLY, Na'tica

3) EDWARDS, Makiya 4) IVY, Makari

5 Claymont (A) 1:58.51 4

1) BRICK, Alexa 2) TERAKEDIS, Arianna

3) KINSEY, Natalie 4) MAPLE, Makyah

6 Philo (A) 2:01.63 3

1) HLAD, Addison 2) DELONG, Aubree

3) SEARLS, Sara 4) MYERS, Angelina

7 Canton South (A) 2:01.96 2

1) HALL, Aniyah 2) TORENCE, Brayla

3) SNYDER, CeCe 4) BADDELEY, Korryn

#8 Boys 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Washington (A) 1:30.89 10

1) SMITH, TaShaun 2) CARTER, Jacques

3) LENIX, Mylen 4) BANKS, Ardell

2 Wadsworth (A) 1:34.86 8

1) MCCOMAS, Kellen 2) CORRIGAN, Dylan

3) VALENTINE, Aidan 4) VAN ECK, Lucas

3 New Philadelphia (A) 1:35.30 6

1) RICHARDSON, Etnie 2) DEETZ, Stashawn

3) CHEK, Zane 4) AUTRY, Tyson

4 Dover (A) 1:36.86 5

1) FRAUTSCHY, Will 2) STEVENSON, Tyler

3) SMITH, Eric 4) DIFAZIO, Egidio

5 Canton South (A) 1:42.68 4

1) SMITH, Tahj 2) JAMERSON, Amari

3) RAMBAUD, Elliott 4) HUBBARD-WRAY, Alan

6 Wirt County (A) 1:43.39 3

1) SAMPSON, Isaiah 2) LIVEO, Joseph

3) ROSE, Ezra 4) SEES, Kaeden

7 Claymont (A) 1:44.15 2

1) ANDERSON, Jayden 2) GOLEC, Carson

3) MURRAY, Cole 4) ANTHONY, Devon
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#8 Boys 4 x 200m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
8 Philo (A) 1:49.86 1

1) TYSINGER, Austin 2) KERN, Connor

3) CARPENTER, Grant 4) SAVAGE, Jacob

#9 Girls 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 STEVENSON, Sydney Dover 5:19.48 10

2 ROSS, Cami Wadsworth 5:30.21 8

3 LYTTON, Jenna Philo 6:00.94 6

4 MCPHERSON, Grace Claymont 6:09.15 5

5 REARICK, Shaylin Washington 6:17.39 4

6 SWALDO, Faith New Philadelphia 6:21.69 3

7 BYERS, Ruby New Philadelphia 6:24.27 2

8 FORD, Aubree Philo 6:39.74 1

9 CUTLIP, Megan Wirt County 6:40.26

10 PARRISH, Zoe Wadsworth 6:52.27

11 PERDUE, Elizabeth Wirt County 7:47.33

MCKAIN, Taylor Claymont NT

#10 Boys 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 JONES, Luke Dover 4:24.83 10

2 ADELMAN, Marcus New Philadelphia 4:25.24 8

3 DESJARDINS, Eliot Wadsworth 4:42.65 6

4 RACIN, Ty Wadsworth 4:44.23 5

5 TELLO-SUNDERMAN, Renzo Canton South 4:44.64 4

6 CASMIR, Isaac New Philadelphia 4:59.51 3

7 HUTCHINSON, Brian Dover 5:07.23 2

8 MORRIS, Ryan Philo 5:08.08 1

9 LONG, Byron Wirt County 5:28.38

10 BALIS, Matthew Wirt County 5:29.90

11 KEENER, Drew Canton South 5:43.56

12 LIGHTFOOT, Logan Washington 5:45.63

13 MOORE, Bryce Philo 5:46.76

14 MILBURN, Gavin Claymont 5:49.62

15 BRINDLEY, Aron Claymont 6:03.34

#11 Girls 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Wadsworth (A) 51.95 10

1) MANION, Jacquelyn 2) CRAIG, Cece

3) LAMONICA, Daelyne 4) ZURO, Ellie

2 Washington (A) 54.09 8

1) WOODS, Leah 2) IVY, Makari

3) KELLY, Lyricka 4) LAMP, Trinity
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#11 Girls 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
3 Philo (A) 54.57 6

1) SEARLS, Sara 2) HARRIS, Halli

3) DELONG, Aubree 4) STUTES, Anna

4 New Philadelphia (A) 55.37 5

1) WINTERS, Kyla 2) ALSEPT, Alexa

3) WEESE, Jordynne 4) PICA, Amya

5 Claymont (A) 56.28 4

1) MAPLE, Makyah 2) PATTERSON, Jilian

3) KINSEY, Natalie 4) DEVORE, Abbey

6 Canton South (A) 59.22 3

1) HILL, Jza'Nyah 2) HALL, Aniyah

3) TORENCE, Brayla 4) SNYDER, CeCe

7 Wirt County (A) 59.50 2

1) SHEARLOCK, Kelli 2) STEPHENS, Addie

3) COTTRELL, Meredith 4) SHARP, Sarah

#12 Boys 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Washington (A) 43.88 10

1) SMITH, TaShaun 2) FILLER, Mason

3) LENIX, Mylen 4) BANKS, Ardell

2 Wadsworth (A) 44.33 8

1) METZGER, Nathan 2) VALENTINE, Aidan

3) STACK, Will 4) MILLS, Max

3 Dover (A) 44.77 6

1) SMITH, Eric 2) BARTON, J.J.

3) BLICKENSDERFER, Isaac 4) HUGHES, Justice

4 Claymont (A) 46.13 5

1) TERAKEDIS, Alec 2) GOLEC, Carson

3) GLADSTONE, Lucas 4) HANEY, Kurt

5 New Philadelphia (A) 46.53 4

1) WALLACE, Willy 2) CHEK, Zane

3) RICHARDSON, Etnie 4) DEETZ, Stashawn

6 Canton South (A) 48.00 3

1) CULVER, Xion 2) LONG, Lance

3) HUBBARD-WRAY, Alan 4) WILLIAMS, Xavier

7 Wirt County (A) 1:01.88 2

1) KEATON, Memphis 2) WIGAL, Cayden

3) PURSLEY, Andrew 4) PAPPAIANNI, Jesse

Philo (A) DQ

1) NADER, Kyler 2) SAVAGE, Zack

3) WICKHAM, Ethan 4) BOYD, Shaun
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#13 Girls 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 ZOBEL, Ava Dover 1:00.91 1(1) 10

2 STOOPS, Jessica Wadsworth 1:02.07 1(2) 8

3 KELLY, Jayda New Philadelphia 1:05.37 1(3) 6

4 MCCONNELL, Kaitlin New Philadelphia 1:05.83 1(4) 5

5 ASH, Jordyne Canton South 1:08.20 2(1) 4

6 WAHL, Milee Philo 1:08.52 2(2) 3

7 DUNN, Lexi Wadsworth 1:08.93 2(3) 2

8 HADDAD, Katie Canton South 1:09.56 2(4) 1

9 BIELSKI, Sophia Dover 1:10.11 1(5)

10 BRICK, Alexa Claymont 1:10.28 1(6)

11 WOODS, Leah Washington 1:10.41 1(7)

12 SEARCY, Kenadhee Claymont 1:15.79 2(5)

13 FREY, Alexandria Washington 1:17.01 2(6)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 ZOBEL, Ava Dover 1:00.91

2 STOOPS, Jessica Wadsworth 1:02.07

3 KELLY, Jayda New Philadelphia 1:05.37

4 MCCONNELL, Kaitlin New Philadelphia 1:05.83

5 BIELSKI, Sophia Dover 1:10.11

6 BRICK, Alexa Claymont 1:10.28

7 WOODS, Leah Washington 1:10.41

Section 2 of 2

1 ASH, Jordyne Canton South 1:08.20

2 WAHL, Milee Philo 1:08.52

3 DUNN, Lexi Wadsworth 1:08.93

4 HADDAD, Katie Canton South 1:09.56

5 SEARCY, Kenadhee Claymont 1:15.79

6 FREY, Alexandria Washington 1:17.01

#14 Seated 400
Pl Name Team Time
1 HOSTETLER, Riley Washington 2:44.99

2 MENDENHALL, Alayna Washington 2:46.70

#15 Boys 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BEAN, Trevor New Philadelphia 51.89 1(1) 10

2 SHOULDERS, DeQuan Wadsworth 53.38 1(2) 8

3 MAHON, Aidan Philo 53.53 1(3) 6

4 RAMSIER, Luke Wadsworth 54.09 1(4) 5

5 AUTRY, Tyson New Philadelphia 54.43 1(5) 4

6 STEVENSON, Tyler Dover 55.10 1(6) 3

7 LIVEO, Joseph Wirt County 55.69 1(7) 2

8 FILLER, Keanon Washington 56.58 2(1) 1
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#15 Boys 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
9 SAMPSON, Isaiah Wirt County 57.13 2(2)

10 DIFAZIO, Egidio Dover 57.33 1(8)

11 LYNCH, Camden Washington 58.50 2(3)

12 ANTHONY, Devon Claymont 58.95 2(4)

13 SAVAGE, Jacob Philo 1:01.72 2(5)

14 ANDERSON, Jayden Claymont 1:03.87 2(6)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 BEAN, Trevor New Philadelphia 51.89

2 SHOULDERS, DeQuan Wadsworth 53.38

3 MAHON, Aidan Philo 53.53

4 RAMSIER, Luke Wadsworth 54.09

5 AUTRY, Tyson New Philadelphia 54.43

6 STEVENSON, Tyler Dover 55.10

7 LIVEO, Joseph Wirt County 55.69

8 DIFAZIO, Egidio Dover 57.33

Section 2 of 2

1 FILLER, Keanon Washington 56.58

2 SAMPSON, Isaiah Wirt County 57.13

3 LYNCH, Camden Washington 58.50

4 ANTHONY, Devon Claymont 58.95

5 SAVAGE, Jacob Philo 1:01.72

6 ANDERSON, Jayden Claymont 1:03.87

#16 Girls 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 ZURO, Ellie Wadsworth 46.82 1(1) 10

2 LAMP, Trinity Washington 48.02 1(2) 8

3 WINTERS, Kyla New Philadelphia 52.08 1(3) 6

4 STAKER, Makenna Philo 52.99 1(4) 5

5 LAMONICA, Daelyne Wadsworth 53.45 1(5) 4

6 KAPUT, Kayla New Philadelphia 53.66 1(6) 3

7 BUSSE, Aleigha Philo 54.27 2(1) 2

8 CARD, Ty'Jah Washington 56.71 2(2) 1

9 HADDAD, Katie Canton South 57.46 1(7)

10 SHEARLOCK, Kelli Wirt County 58.97 2(3)

11 BADDELEY, Korryn Canton South 1:01.03 1(8)

12 COTTRELL, Meredith Wirt County 1:13.30 2(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 ZURO, Ellie Wadsworth 46.82

2 LAMP, Trinity Washington 48.02

3 WINTERS, Kyla New Philadelphia 52.08

4 STAKER, Makenna Philo 52.99
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#16 Girls 300m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
5 LAMONICA, Daelyne Wadsworth 53.45

6 KAPUT, Kayla New Philadelphia 53.66

7 HADDAD, Katie Canton South 57.46

8 BADDELEY, Korryn Canton South 1:01.03

Section 2 of 2

1 BUSSE, Aleigha Philo 54.27

2 CARD, Ty'Jah Washington 56.71

3 SHEARLOCK, Kelli Wirt County 58.97

4 COTTRELL, Meredith Wirt County 1:13.30

#17 Boys 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MOONEYHAM, Grayden Claymont 41.63 1(1) 10

2 MYERS, Troy Wadsworth 42.42 1(2) 8

3 MILLER, Owen New Philadelphia 43.56 1(3) 6

4 DAVIS, Edward Wadsworth 45.18 1(4) 5

5 EVANS, Alex Philo 45.45 1(5) 4

6 LANG, Ronan Canton South 46.82 1(6) 3

7 WILLIAMS, Tra'Yon Washington 46.95 2(1) 2

8 ZACHARY, Malakhi Canton South 47.96 1(7) 1

9 WATSON, Carter New Philadelphia 48.08 1(8)

10 ABDULLAH, Joseph Washington 48.26 2(2)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 MOONEYHAM, Grayden Claymont 41.63

2 MYERS, Troy Wadsworth 42.42

3 MILLER, Owen New Philadelphia 43.56

4 DAVIS, Edward Wadsworth 45.18

5 EVANS, Alex Philo 45.45

6 LANG, Ronan Canton South 46.82

7 ZACHARY, Malakhi Canton South 47.96

8 WATSON, Carter New Philadelphia 48.08

Section 2 of 2

1 WILLIAMS, Tra'Yon Washington 46.95

2 ABDULLAH, Joseph Washington 48.26

#18 Girls 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 STEVENSON, Sydney Dover 2:19.93 10

2 WACKERLY, Chloe Canton South 2:36.16 8

3 AGAR, Sloan New Philadelphia 2:38.85 6

4 LYTTON, Jenna Philo 2:40.82 5

5 IRVIN, Emily Philo 2:43.86 4

6 HANSON, Emily Wadsworth 2:44.44 3

7 KINSEY, Natalie Claymont 2:46.07 2

8 REARICK, Shaylin Washington 2:47.00 1
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#18 Girls 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
9 ROBINSON, Kaelyn Wirt County 2:50.87

10 CROSS, Lily Wirt County 2:51.55

11 MILLER, Maliya Wadsworth 2:51.92

12 VOLL, Ali New Philadelphia 2:54.07

13 HOSTETLER, Stacia Washington 3:20.86

#19 Seated 800
Pl Name Team Time
1 HOSTETLER, Riley Washington 5:57.00

2 MENDENHALL, Alayna Washington 6:09.53

#20 Boys 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 LOVELESS, Luke Wadsworth 2:00.72 10

2 RIEGER, Preston New Philadelphia 2:01.36 8

3 BRADY, Elliot New Philadelphia 2:04.35 6

4 ROBERSON, Carson Dover 2:07.92 5

5 LOVE, Beckham Wadsworth 2:08.50 4

6 GLADSTONE, Lucas Claymont 2:13.11 3

7 ROYER, Mayson Dover 2:16.14 2

8 SMITH, Braylon Washington 2:18.32 1

9 GOLDEAN, Corgan Philo 2:22.99

10 KINNEY, Mark Canton South 2:24.90

11 TELLO-SUNDERMAN, Renzo Canton South 2:26.72

12 BLAIR, John Claymont 2:26.86

13 HLAD, Hunter Philo 2:38.64

14 PURSLEY, Andrew Wirt County 2:50.06

15 FREED, Ethan Wirt County 3:12.09

#23 Girls 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 ZOBEL, Ava Dover 27.45   (NW) 1(1) 10

2 CRAIG, Cece Wadsworth 27.58   (NW) 1(2) 8

3 ASH, Jordyne Canton South 28.21   (NW) 2(1) 6

4 IVY, Makari Washington 28.43   (NW) 1(3) 5

5 ALSEPT, Alexa New Philadelphia 29.30   (NW) 1(4) 4

6 MYERS, Angelina Philo 29.35   (NW) 2(2) 3

7 OSZUST, Makenna New Philadelphia 29.36   (NW) 2(3) 2

8 HALL, Emily Wadsworth 29.61   (NW) 1(5) 1

9 DELONG, Aubree Philo 29.64   (NW) 2(4)

10 HOLE, Alexis Canton South 30.33   (NW) 1(6)

11 BRICK, Alexa Claymont 31.52   (NW) 1(7)

12 DEVORE, Abbey Claymont 32.11   (NW) 2(5)

13 BUTLER, Alexis Wirt County 33.58   (NW) 2(6)

14 NULTON, Amelia Wirt County 38.73   (NW) 2(7)
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#23 Girls 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 ZOBEL, Ava Dover 27.45

2 CRAIG, Cece Wadsworth 27.58

3 IVY, Makari Washington 28.43

4 ALSEPT, Alexa New Philadelphia 29.30

5 HALL, Emily Wadsworth 29.61

6 HOLE, Alexis Canton South 30.33

7 BRICK, Alexa Claymont 31.52

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 ASH, Jordyne Canton South 28.21

2 MYERS, Angelina Philo 29.35

3 OSZUST, Makenna New Philadelphia 29.36

4 DELONG, Aubree Philo 29.64

5 DEVORE, Abbey Claymont 32.11

6 BUTLER, Alexis Wirt County 33.58

7 NULTON, Amelia Wirt County 38.73

#24 Boys 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BANKS, Ardell Washington 22.51   (NW) 1(1) 10

2 TERAKEDIS, Alec Claymont 22.96   (NW) 1(2) 8

3 SMITH, TaShaun Washington 23.01   (NW) 2(1) 6

4 MILLS, Max Wadsworth 23.15   (NW) 1(3) 5

5 BARTON, J.J. Dover 23.20   (NW) 1(4) 4

6 VAN ECK, Lucas Wadsworth 23.75   (NW) 1(5) 3

7 DEETZ, Stashawn New Philadelphia 24.09   (NW) 1(6) 2

8 FRAUTSCHY, Will Dover 24.65   (NW) 2(2) 1

9 SAVAGE, Zack Philo 24.83   (NW) 1(7)

10 NADER, Kyler Philo 25.15   (NW) 2(3)

11 GOLEC, Carson Claymont 26.49   (NW) 2(4)

12 NORRIS, John Canton South 26.80   (NW) 2(5)

13 KEATON, Memphis Wirt County 26.84   (NW) 2(6)

14 PAPPAIANNI, Jesse Wirt County 30.86   (NW) 2(7)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 BANKS, Ardell Washington 22.51

2 TERAKEDIS, Alec Claymont 22.96

3 MILLS, Max Wadsworth 23.15

4 BARTON, J.J. Dover 23.20

5 VAN ECK, Lucas Wadsworth 23.75

6 DEETZ, Stashawn New Philadelphia 24.09

7 SAVAGE, Zack Philo 24.83

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 SMITH, TaShaun Washington 23.01

2 FRAUTSCHY, Will Dover 24.65
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#24 Boys 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
3 NADER, Kyler Philo 25.15

4 GOLEC, Carson Claymont 26.49

5 NORRIS, John Canton South 26.80

6 KEATON, Memphis Wirt County 26.84

7 PAPPAIANNI, Jesse Wirt County 30.86

#21 Girls 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 MUSHRUSH, Cambri New Philadelphia 12:51.23 10

2 WOOD, Ailey Claymont 13:58.68 8

3 BACH, Reagan Wadsworth 14:04.29 6

4 HINDMAN, Addie Dover 14:13.56 5

5 DOUGHTY, Katlyn New Philadelphia 14:31.46 4

6 MCWILLIAMS, Mackenzie Claymont 15:13.84 3

7 HECKLER, Ellie Wadsworth 15:41.93 2

#22 Boys 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 ADELMAN, Marcus New Philadelphia 9:42.72 10

2 JONES, Luke Dover 9:48.08 8

3 GALE, Charlie Wadsworth 10:19.93 6

4 DESJARDINS, Eliot Wadsworth 10:21.25 5

5 MORRIS, Patrick New Philadelphia 10:23.46 4

6 MORRIS, Ryan Philo 11:19.17 3

7 BACHE, Jacob Claymont 11:43.20 2

8 BALIS, Matthew Wirt County 11:44.22 1

9 LONG, Byron Wirt County 11:46.77

10 SERRELL, Cody Philo 12:36.59

#25 Girls 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Wadsworth (A) 4:26.47 10

1) DERR, Davy 2) ROSS, Cami

3) STOOPS, Jessica 4) SIDERIS, Maria

2 New Philadelphia (A) 4:31.29 8

1) OSZUST, Makenna 2) MCCONNELL, Kaitlin

3) KAPUT, Kayla 4) KELLY, Jayda

3 Philo (A) 4:37.29 6

1) STAKER, Makenna 2) IRVIN, Emily

3) BUSSE, Aleigha 4) WAHL, Milee

4 Canton South (A) 4:42.92 5

1) WACKERLY, Chloe 2) HADDAD, Katie

3) MATHESON, Jazmine 4) ASH, Jordyne

5 Wirt County (A) 5:12.70 4

1) STEPHENS, Addie 2) CROSS, Lily

3) ROBINSON, Kaelyn 4) SHARP, Sarah
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#25 Girls 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
6 Claymont (A) 5:33.18 3

1) RONALD, Sydney 2) BRICK, Alexa

3) SEARCY, Kenadhee 4) DEVORE, Abbey

#26 Boys 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 New Philadelphia (A) 3:30.96 10

1) BEAN, Trevor 2) BRADY, Elliot

3) RIEGER, Preston 4) AUTRY, Tyson

2 Wadsworth (A) 3:31.80 8

1) SHOULDERS, DeQuan 2) RAMSIER, Luke

3) TANKO, Ean 4) LOVELESS, Luke

3 Dover (A) 3:36.41 6

1) BARTON, J.J. 2) STEVENSON, Tyler

3) ROBERSON, Carson 4) DIFAZIO, Egidio

4 Philo (A) 3:46.71 5

1) EVANS, Alex 2) GOLDEAN, Corgan

3) SAVAGE, Jacob 4) MAHON, Aidan

5 Wirt County (A) 3:51.26 4

1) SAMPSON, Isaiah 2) LIVEO, Joseph

3) ROSE, Ezra 4) SEES, Kaeden

6 Washington (A) 3:52.43 3

1) CLARK, Chase 2) GREEN, Terrell

3) SMITH, Braylon 4) LYNCH, Camden

7 Canton South (A) 4:04.03 2

1) TELLO-SUNDERMAN, Renzo 2) JAMERSON, Amari

3) RAMBAUD, Elliott 4) NORRIS, John

#27 Girls High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark 4' 2" 4' 4" 4' 6" 4' 8" 4' 10" 5' 0" Pts
1 OSZUST, Makenna New Philadelphia 4' 10" P P O O XO XXX 10

2 FREEMAN, Mycah Dover 4' 8" O O O O XXX 6.33

2 RAY, Meya Canton South 4' 8" O O O O XXX 6.33

2 MCCONNELL, Kaitlin New Philadelphia 4' 8" P P P O XXX 6.33

5 HARRIS, Hailey Wadsworth 4' 8" P O O XXO XXX 4

6 HOLE, Alexis Canton South 4' 6" O O O XXX 3

7 ARNOLD, Hampton Wadsworth 4' 6" O O XO XXX 2

8 STEPHENS, Addie Wirt County 4' 4" O O XXX 1

9 DRIVER, Cortlynn Philo 4' 2" XO XXX

9 BUSSE, Aleigha Philo 4' 2" XO XXX

SEARCY, Kenadhee Claymont NH XXX
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#28 Boys High Jump

Pl Name Team Mark
5' 0" 5' 2" 5' 4" 5' 6" 5' 8" 5' 10" 6' 0" 6' 2" 6' 4" 6'

7.50" Pts
1 WILLIAMS, Xavier Canton South 6' 4" P P P P O O O O O XXX 10

2 JONES, Drew Wadsworth 6' 2" P P P O O O O O XXX 8

3 BANKS, Ardell Washington 5' 10" P P P P P O XXX 6

4 MAHON, Aidan Philo 5' 10" P P P P XO O XXX 5

5 MOONEYHAM, Grayden Claymont 5' 10" P P O O O XO XXX 3.5

5 WILLIAMS, Micah Washington 5' 10" P P O O O XO XXX 3.5

7 SHRIVER, Caden Wadsworth 5' 4" P P O XXX 1.5

7 DIFAZIO, Egidio Dover 5' 4" P O O XXX 1.5

9 BROWN, Jesse New Philadelphia 5' 2" O O XXX

9 SMITH, Tahj Canton South 5' 2" O O XXX

11 SEES, Kaeden Wirt County 5' 2" XO O XXX

12 JONES, Cade New Philadelphia 5' 0" O XXX

JONES, Nathan Dover NH XXX

WICKHAM, Ethan Philo NH P P P XXX

MURRAY, Cole Claymont NH

#29 Girls Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark 5' 0" 6' 0" 6' 6" 7' 0" 7' 6" 8' 0" 8' 6" 9' 0" 9' 6" 10' 0" Pts
1 BECK, Addie Wadsworth 9' 6" P P P P P O P O XO XXX 10

2 WHERLEY, Ella New Philadelphia 7' 6" O O O O XO XXX 8

3 BOETCHER, Delylah Philo 7' 0" P O O O XXX 6

4 AFFOLTER, Brianna Claymont 7' 0" O O XXO O XXX 5

5 PATTERSON, Jilian Claymont 6' 6" XO O O XXX 4

6 MILL, Madison Philo 6' 0" XO O XXX 3

SCHALLER, Aspen Wadsworth NH P P P XXX

BEACH, Savannah New Philadelphia NH

#30 Boys Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark 7' 0" 8' 0" 8' 6" 9' 0" 9' 6" 10' 0" 10' 6" 11' 0" 11' 6" 12' 0" Pts
1 SIR LOUIS, Tanner Wadsworth 11' 6" P P P P P P P O O XXX 10

2 VANARSDALEN, Thad New Philadelphia 11' 0" P P P P P O P O XXX 8

3 BROWN, Jesse New Philadelphia 10' 0" P P P P P O P XXX 6

4 BUX, Carson Wadsworth 10' 0" P XXO O O XO O XXX 5

5 SAVAGE, Zack Philo 9' 6" P XO XO XO XXO XXX 4

6 RILEY, Seth Claymont 7' 0" XO XXX 3

SMITH, Braylon Washington NH XXX

ABDULLAH, Joseph Washington NH XXX

BLAIR, John Claymont NH

#31 Girls Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 STUTES, Anna Philo 15' 63 /4   (NW) 14' 63 /4 15' 4" 15' 63 /4 14' 103 /4 10

2 BECK, Addie Wadsworth 15' 1"   (NW) 15' 0" 14' 3" 15' 1" 14' 91 /2 8

3 CARD, Ty'Jah Washington 14' 9"   (NW) 14' 9" 14' 71 /2 FOUL 14' 6" 6

4 PICA, Amya New Philadelphia 14' 43 /4   (NW) 14' 43 /4 13' 101 /4 13' 31 /2 13' 6" 5

NEW PHILADELPHIA LEGENDS INVITATIONAL
New Philadelphia, OH
Quaker Stadium

Thursday, April 06, 2023
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 4/6/2023 9:20 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 15



#31 Girls Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
5 BIELSKI, Sophia Dover 14' 21 /4   (NW) 10' 11" 14' 0" 14' 21 /4 14' 03 /4 4

6 MAPLE, Makyah Claymont 14' 0"   (NW) 14' 0" FOUL 13' 101 /2 FOUL 3

7 BRAUNLICH, Korrine Wadsworth 13' 13 /4   (NW) 13' 13 /4 12' 51 /2 12' 41 /2 12' 111 /2 2

8 RAMEY, Sarah New Philadelphia 13' 01 /2   (NW) 13' 01 /2 11' 11" 12' 91 /2 12' 2" 1

9 NOLEN, Ava Canton South 12' 0"   (NW) 12' 0" FOUL 11' 11" FOUL

10 DEVORE, Abbey Claymont 11' 8"   (NW) 10' 11" 10' 11" 10' 111 /2 11' 8"

11 HARPER, Marley Philo 10' 10"   (NW) 10' 53 /4 9' 11" 10' 9" 10' 10"

12 TORENCE, Brayla Canton South 10' 10"   (NW) 10' 10" 10' 7" 9' 10" FOUL

STARCHER, Bella Wirt County NM FOUL FOUL

#32 Boys Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 LENIX, Mylen Washington 20' 101 /2   (NW) FOUL 20' 53 /4 20' 101 /2 20' 31 /2 10

2 WILLIAMS, Xavier Canton South 20' 5"   (NW) 18' 63 /4 20' 5" 20' 3" 20' 4" 8

3 STACK, Will Wadsworth 20' 2"   (NW) 20' 2" 20' 01 /4 FOUL FOUL 6

4 SMITH, Eric Dover 20' 1"   (NW) FOUL FOUL 19' 5" 20' 1" 5

5 SHRIVER, Caden Wadsworth 19' 103 /4   (NW) 17' 71 /2 19' 103 /4 18' 8" FOUL 4

6 MAHON, Aidan Philo 19' 11 /4   (NW) 17' 23 /4 19' 11 /4 18' 8" 16' 31 /4 3

7 HANEY, Kurt Claymont 18' 41 /4   (NW) 18' 41 /4 17' 7" 2

8 BOYD, Shaun Philo 17' 101 /2   (NW) 14' 8" 17' 4" 16' 51 /2 17' 101 /2 1

9 VANARSDALEN, Thad New Philadelphia 17' 10"   (NW) 17' 4" 17' 51 /4 17' 9" 17' 10"

10 RICHARDSON, Etnie New Philadelphia 17' 41 /4   (NW) 16' 81 /4 16' 83 /4 16' 8" 17' 41 /4

11 FRANK, Joshua Dover 17' 4"   (NW) 17' 4" 16' 8" 12' 61 /2 13' 71 /2

12 LONG, Lance Canton South 17' 31 /4   (NW) FOUL 16' 4" 17' 01 /4 17' 31 /4

13 CLARK, Chase Washington 16' 73 /4   (NW) FOUL 16' 73 /4 FOUL FOUL

14 SAMPSON, Isaiah Wirt County 16' 61 /4   (NW) 15' 10" FOUL 14' 31 /2 16' 61 /4

15 BLAIR, John Claymont 14' 83 /4   (NW) 14' 81 /2 FOUL FOUL 14' 83 /4

16 LONG, Byron Wirt County 14' 31 /2   (NW) 13' 8" 13' 9" 13' 61 /2 14' 31 /2

#33 Girls Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 SILLIMAN, Evie Wadsworth 31' 3" 29' 51 /2 29' 9" 29' 7" 31' 3" 10

2 YANNAYON, Sarah Wadsworth 29' 101 /2 29' 71 /2 29' 101 /2 29' 4" 28' 41 /2 8

3 WIKOFF, Addison Dover 29' 7" 29' 7" 25' 5" 27' 91 /2 27' 5" 6

4 HAINES, Isabella Washington 29' 6" 28' 101 /2 29' 6" 27' 5" 28' 1" 5

5 TERAKEDIS, Arianna Claymont 29' 01 /2 27' 7" 29' 01 /2 27' 3" 28' 41 /2 4

6 DANIEL, Sarah New Philadelphia 27' 111 /2 FOUL 26' 01 /2 27' 111 /2 26' 10" 3

7 RAY, Meya Canton South 27' 2" 26' 111 /2 24' 9" 26' 7" 27' 2" 2

8 GORDON, Madison Canton South 26' 11 /2 26' 11 /2 25' 1" 20' 2" 24' 10" 1

9 KARAM, Morgan Dover 26' 01 /2 26' 01 /2 25' 3" 24' 81 /2 25' 0"

10 LINARD, Adrian Claymont 25' 9" 24' 8" 23' 41 /2 25' 9" 25' 3"

11 GRANT, Brayli Washington 25' 81 /2 23' 4" 23' 8" 23' 51 /2 25' 81 /2

12 RINDERLE, Autumn Philo 24' 10" 24' 10" 24' 71 /2 23' 4" 22' 8"

13 STEMM, Haylie Philo 24' 51 /2 24' 51 /2 22' 9" 24' 2" 24' 2"

14 HYKES, Samantha New Philadelphia 23' 101 /2 20' 9" 22' 11" 23' 101 /2 21' 8"

15 CHEUVRONT, Jacklyn Wirt County 22' 7" 21' 9" 22' 7" 21' 51 /2 20' 31 /2
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#33 Girls Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
16 CAROUTHERS, Anaston Wirt County 20' 7" 17' 11" 19' 5" 20' 0" 20' 7"

#34 Seated Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 MENDENHALL, Alayna Washington 19' 101 /2 19' 10" 19' 101 /2 10' 21 /2 10' 31 /2

2 HOSTETLER, Riley Washington 14' 6" 14' 5" 14' 5" 13' 101 /2 14' 6"

#35 Boys Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 ROTHROCK, Zach New Philadelphia 45' 01 /2 45' 01 /2 44' 4" FOUL FOUL 10

2 GEER, Aidan Canton South 43' 9" 43' 9" FOUL 43' 01 /2 43' 5" 8

3 WRIGHT, Michael Washington 43' 21 /2 43' 21 /2 41' 10" 43' 0" 41' 7" 6

4 MOORE, Marcus Washington 41' 9" FOUL 40' 31 /2 41' 9" 39' 9" 5

5 MILLER, Carson Dover 39' 9" 38' 91 /2 38' 5" 38' 10" 39' 9" 4

6 HANEY, Kurt Claymont 39' 4" FOUL FOUL 39' 11 /2 39' 4" 3

7 GUIZAR, Matthew Canton South 39' 0" 38' 81 /2 39' 0" 37' 71 /2 37' 11" 2

8 BUX, Cadin Wadsworth 37' 51 /2 36' 01 /2 36' 11" 37' 51 /2 36' 0" 1

9 KORNS, Jackson New Philadelphia 36' 1" 36' 1" FOUL 31' 11" 33' 3"

10 MAST, Jaxson Dover 36' 1" FOUL 36' 1" FOUL FOUL

11 BOWSER, Brian Wadsworth 35' 11 /2 35' 11 /2 33' 9" 34' 1" FOUL

12 MCDONALD, Spencer Claymont 34' 01 /2 31' 0" 31' 4" 28' 1" 34' 01 /2

13 TYSINGER, Austin Philo 33' 0" 32' 1" 33' 0" 31' 3" 29' 5"

14 PERKINS, Luke Philo 31' 11" 28' 31 /2 31' 11" 30' 9" 30' 1"

15 GOODNIGHT, Ryan Wirt County 29' 11 /2 27' 8" 29' 11 /2 28' 11" 27' 5"

16 PAHL, Lucas Wirt County 25' 11" 25' 1" 25' 11" 25' 2" 24' 9"

#36 Girls Discus
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 SILLIMAN, Evie Wadsworth 107' 8" 101' 11" 107' 8" 96' 8" 106' 11" 10

2 TERAKEDIS, Arianna Claymont 105' 1" 105' 1" 95' 4" FOUL FOUL 8

3 WIKOFF, Addison Dover 88' 8" 88' 8" FOUL 83' 3" 84' 3" 6

4 HAINES, Isabella Washington 85' 11" 79' 9" 83' 5" 85' 11" 79' 3" 5

5 STEMM, Haylie Philo 85' 7" 80' 2" 74' 10" 85' 7" 80' 3" 4

6 YANNAYON, Sarah Wadsworth 81' 8" 81' 8" FOUL FOUL 77' 9" 3

7 DANIEL, Sarah New Philadelphia 80' 4" 76' 4" 76' 3" 78' 5" 80' 4" 2

8 LINARD, Adrian Claymont 76' 11" 76' 11" FOUL FOUL FOUL 1

9 CHEUVRONT, Jacklyn Wirt County 73' 2" 70' 4" 73' 2" 66' 4" 61' 8"

10 RINDERLE, Autumn Philo 71' 10" FOUL 66' 3" 66' 4" 71' 10"

11 GORDON, Madison Canton South 66' 7" 66' 7" 66' 3" 61' 5" 59' 0"

12 CROSS, Brooke Wirt County 62' 10" 58' 0" 55' 9" 61' 8" 62' 10"

13 GOODEN, Marleah Canton South 61' 7" 50' 6" FOUL 59' 9" 61' 7"

14 KENDLE, Alison New Philadelphia 61' 3" 55' 8" 61' 3" 54' 11" 59' 0"

15 SALVINO, Carmela Washington 48' 11" 47' 3" FOUL 48' 11" FOUL

KARAM, Morgan Dover NM FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL
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#37 Boys Discus
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 HANEY, Kurt Claymont 140' 2" 120' 0" 130' 8" FOUL 140' 2" 10

2 ROTHROCK, Zach New Philadelphia 123' 11" 123' 11" FOUL FOUL FOUL 8

3 MAST, Jaxson Dover 118' 7" 118' 7" 116' 3" 114' 4" FOUL 6

4 KORNS, Jackson New Philadelphia 107' 4" 84' 10" 96' 2" 96' 0" 107' 4" 5

5 MILLER, Carson Dover 105' 10" 91' 9" 105' 10" 104' 10" FOUL 4

6 WACKERLY, Max Canton South 105' 0" FOUL FOUL FOUL 105' 0" 3

7 BOWSER, Brian Wadsworth 104' 2" 104' 2" FOUL 102' 6" FOUL 2

8 PERKINS, Luke Philo 100' 0" 92' 8" 94' 2" 87' 8" 100' 0" 1

9 IRVIN, Stihl Philo 93' 3" FOUL 78' 8" FOUL 93' 3"

10 MOORE, Marcus Washington 93' 1" FOUL 93' 1" FOUL 83' 2"

11 GUIZAR, Matthew Canton South 92' 7" FOUL FOUL 92' 7" FOUL

12 MCDONALD, Spencer Claymont 90' 11" 90' 11" 85' 0" 80' 8" 90' 3"

13 BUX, Cadin Wadsworth 88' 11" 88' 9" FOUL 86' 3" 88' 11"

14 WRIGHT, Michael Washington 87' 8" 87' 8" 86' 6" FOUL 85' 2"

15 HUDNALL, Colin Wirt County 78' 11" 77' 9" 78' 11" 78' 0" 66' 7"

16 GOODNIGHT, Ryan Wirt County 74' 11" 61' 4" 74' 11" 66' 5" FOUL
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